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DAV PUBLIC SCH00L,|B VALLEY AREA (MCL) 
BRAJRAJNAGAR, DIST- JHARSUGUDA, PIN-7682 16, ODISHA 

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi 
Affiliation No:I530082 

Timing 

ADMISSION FOR CLASS- NURSERY AND LKG (Non MCL Category) 

Admission of Non-MCL category candidates into Nursery and LKG will be held on 
22.05.2025 as per the time mentioned below. Parents of selected candidates are required to 
report to the school in the given date and time positively with the original documents. 
Admission fee is to be paid online as per the given fee structure. 

Nursery -9.00 A.M. to 10.00A.M. 
LKG� 10.30 A.M. to 11.30A.M. 

Required Documents (Original for verification) : 
1. Birth Certificate 

2. Aadhar Card of the candidate 

NOTICE 

3. Aadhar card of the parents. 
4. Three recent passport size photographs. 
5. Undertaking form. 

Fee Structure (for Non-MCL category) 
Class Particulars 

Admission Fee 
Annual Charges 
Tuition Fee 

Nursery/LKG Pupils Fund 
I Card 

School No. 15320 
Email ld: davbrjn @gmail.com 

Security Fee 
TOTAL 

Amount 
180 

6000 
2160 

120 
60 

300 

8,820 

Sd 
PRINCIPAL 
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