

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,IB VALLEY AREA (MCL) BRAJRAJNAGAR, DIST- JHARSUGUDA, PIN-768216, ODISHA Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi Affiliation No:1530082

Tele : 06645 242242

School No. 15320 Email Id: davbrjn@gmail.com

NOTICE

ADMISSION FOR CLASS – NURSERY AND LKG (Non MCL Category)

Admission of Non-MCL category candidates into Nursery and LKG will be held on 22.05.2025 as per the time mentioned below. Parents of selected candidates are required to report to the school in the given date and time positively with the original documents. Admission fee is to be paid online as per the given fee structure.

Timing :

Nursery – 9.00 A.M. to 10.00A.M. LKG – 10.30 A.M. to 11.30A.M.

Required Documents (Original for verification) :

- 1. Birth Certificate
- 2. Aadhar Card of the candidate
- 3. Aadhar card of the parents.
- 4. Three recent passport size photographs.
- 5. Undertaking form.

Fee Structure	(for Non-MCL category)

Class	Particulars Amount	
Nursery/LKG	Admission Fee	180
	Annual Charges	6000
	Tuition Fee	2160
	Pupils Fund	120
	I Card	60
	Security Fee	300
	TOTAL	8,820